Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)74-02-29
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

Force diagram IA MFI-20 IB MFI-20(v)
II MFI-30 III MFIII-30 IV MFIII-60
Type code 812 -2 2 3 3 2- O B 0 -HV
Series
Actuator size
2 MFI diaphragm surface 320 cm²
3 MFIII diaphragm surface 720 cm²
Yoke (ø = adapter in mm)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 9
w/o ø40 ø48 ø56 ø72 ø40-8C ø48-8C special
Stroke
1 2 3 4 5 6
10 mm 15 mm 20 mm 30 mm 45 mm 60 mm
Spring set
3=3 springs     6(7)=6(7) springs     9=9 springs     0=12 springs
Material of diaphragm chamber
2 = Steel StW22 3 = Stainless steel
Function
O = springs move the spindle downwards (air to open)
S = springs move the spindle upwards (air to close)
Execution
B or E*
Extra equipment
0 1 2 3 4 5
None Stroke limitation Lifting eye 1+2 Low temperature design Air connection ½“
Handwheel